
Tennis_Schedule_ISL_2025
Round Timing Date Court Location Matches Winner Points

League Matches

Round Timing Board Matches Winner

SemiFinals

Round Timing Board Matches Winner
Final

12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS 4
12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS 4
12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS 2
12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS 2

12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS 1
12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS 1

12-4PM Saturday, December 6, 2025 Court 1 The GripRock, Ubale Nagar, Kharadi VS

position 1 Max game wins + Points
position 2 Second best with wins + Points

M1

M2

M3

M4

SF1

SF2

Final

Alpha Squad Beanstormer

Team Jaguar Vijayi Warriors 

Beanstormer Team Jaguar 

Vijayi Warriors Alpha Squad 

M1 M2

M3 M4

Position 1 Position 2


